KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), ERODE - 638 107

DEPARTMENT OF COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION

YEAR PLAN FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018 - 2019

- Proposed
S.No. Name of the Programme/Events Beneficiary Month/Date
Departme.nt Assouatuon . | UG and | PG
1. Inauguration cum Orientation July
Students
Programme
'lrwo da\'/s Workshop ?n | UG and | PG
2. Sketching and Fashion July
., Students
Hlustration
Worksh ‘I ial ] Final P
3. or s o’p on ‘Industrial Sewing inal year UG and PG PO
machine students
Workshop on ‘Screen Preparation Final year UG and PG
4. s e, August
for Printing students
5 Two days Workshop on ‘Garment  Final year PG August
’ Construction and Fit’ students <
Guest lecture on ‘Fashion Advanced learners
6. Event Management’ and August
9 PG students
7. Garment unit - Industrial Visit | UG students August
8. Spinning Unit - Industrial Visit I UG students August
9. National Hand loom day Al students UGS
Awareness Programme
10. Intra talent show All students August
National level seminar on ‘Recent Iznztgrnal PERUS[EENSE
11. Developments in Technical .. August
iles’ External participants
Textiles 100
Magazine - Livestylz
12. Release during National Level Department August

Seminar




13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Guest lecture on ‘Apparel Costing’

Faculty Training Programme
Hands on Training on Adobe
[llustrator

X-Travaganza — Exhibition cum
Sale

Processing Unit - Industrial Visit

Career Guidance and Counseling
Programme

Knitting Unit - Industrial Visit

Home Textiles - Guest Lecture

Museum - Industrial Visit

Pongal Vizha

Kongu Cultural Fest

Fashion Gala 2018 and

Department Association
Valedictory Function

Newsletter — Fashion Nuggets

Advanced learners
and

PG students
Faculty

All students

Final UG Students

Final UG and PG
Students

Final UG Students

Final UG Students

Il UG Students

Department

Department

All students

Department

September

September

September

September

January

January

January

January

January

January

February

March

HOD



